
   
    Weihnachtsturnier 2003 des WILD-CARD-WIESBADEN

   70 Teilnehmer

   Amateur Doppel   25 Teams

   1.  Marc Tonack , Frank Degen
   2.  Marcus Müller , Tobias Messer
   3.  Kristijan Savic , Timm Laux
   4.  Jan Nicolin , Martin Eppard
   5.  Michael Menzel , Wolfgang Stubig
        Heinrich Opgenorth , Timo Leimbach
   7.  Marco Frommelt , Eric Dahlmann
        Peter Müller , Giovanni Romeo
   9.  Sandra Garske , Frank Schäfer
        Katrin Matsushita , Dennis Baum
        Alexander Neugebauer , Yannik Dubois
        Heiko Joswig , Igor de Canck
  13. Simone Meister , Uwe Dillmann
        Dennis Schwenzer , Mario Urmitzer
        Nadja Wummelsdorf , Tobias Bringmann
        Andreas Roth , Christian Eichner
  17. Henrik Zimmermann , Gundula Krieger
        Toni Sasse , Sanel Alimanovic
        Christian Geid , Mario Haep
        Thomas Stalter , Jochen Meier
        Martin Steffens , Dirk Schweizer
        Marco Eichel , Martin Weis
        Reini Splittdorf , Jörg Fuhge
        Michael Jansen , Corinna Scholz
  25. Frank Fischer , Markus Roos

   Offenes Doppel   28 Teams

   1.  Bernd Pietzonka , Robert Horn
   2.  Christopher Marks , Benjamin Herrn
   3.  Ralf Wilhelmi , Jürgen Hoch
   4.  Uli Stoepel , Yannik Leuranger
   5.  Dennis Baum , Markus Klug
        Peter Müller , Giovanni Romeo
   7.  Klaus Gottesleben , Patrick Glocker



        Marco Frommelt , Eric Dahlmann
   9.  Ahmet Sahin , Timm Laux
        Gerald Lang , Uli Schreiber
        Simone Meister , Georg Meister
        Uwe Dillmann , Robin Hanke
  13. Andreas Roth , Christian Eichner
        Jan Nicolin , Tobias Messer
        Marc Tonack , Frank Degen
        Martin Eppard , Kristijan Savic
  17. Dennis Schwenzer , Mario Urmitzer
        Heinrich Opgenorth , Timo Leimbach
        Igor de Canck , Heiko Joswig
        Jörg Fuhge , Reini Splittdorf
        Mario Haep , Christian Geid
        Martin Steffens , Dirk Schweizer
        Martin Weis , Marco Eichel
        Toni Sasse , Sanel Alimanovic
  25. Frank Fischer , Markus Roos
        Henrik Zimmermann , Gundula Krieger
        Nadja Wummelsdorf , Tobias Bringmann
        Wolfgang Stubig , Michael Menzel

   Offenes Einzel   39 Spieler

   1.  Yannik Leuranger
   2.  Robin Hanke
   3.  Uli Stoepel
   4.  Bernd Pietzonka
   5.  Christopher Marks
        Markus Klug
   7.  Heinrich Opgenorth
        Timo Leimbach
   9.  Dennis Baum
        Eric Dahlmann
        Giovanni Romeo
        Martin Eppard
  13. Andreas Roth
        Christian Eichner
        Jörg Fuhge
        Stefan Jährling
  17. Benjamin Herrn
        Georg Meister



        Jan Nicolin
        Klaus Gottesleben
        Marc Tonack
        Ralf Wilhelmi
        Robert Horn
        Tobias Messer
  25. Christian Geid
        Dennis Schwenzer
        Dirk Schweizer
        Katrin Matsushita
        Marco Frommelt
        Mario Haep
        Mario Urmitzer
        Toni Sasse
  33. Frank Fischer
        Heiko Joswig
        Henrik Zimmermann
        Igor de Canck
        Michael Menzel
        Patrick Glocker
        Tobias Bringmann

   D.Y.P.   23 Teams

   1.  Tobias Bringmann , Yannik Leuranger
   2.  Robin Hanke , Uli Stoepel
   3.  Dennis Baum , Kristijan Savic
   4.  Georg Meister , Heiko Joswig
   5.  Heinrich Opgenorth , Christian Eichner
        Timo Leimbach , Jörg Fuhge
   7.  Jan Nicolin , Frank Schäfer
        Thomas Stalter , Robert Horn
   9.  Peggy John , Ralf Wilhelmi
        Sandra Garske , Andreas Roth
        Stefan Jährling , Martin Eppard
        Tobias Messer , Uwe Dillmann
  13. Henrik Zimmermann , Yannick Dubois
        Ina Otto , Igor de Canck
        Thomas Müller , Simone Meister
        Toni Sasse , Benjamin Herrrn
  17. Bernd Pietzonka , Dennis Schwenzer
        Christopher Marks , Frank Fischer



        Christian Geid , Gundula Krieger
        Mario Haep , Dirk Schweizer
        Markus Klug , Alexander Neugebauer
        Martin Weis , Marcus Müller
        Michael Menzel , Mario Urmitzer


